
Court Square Place, 24-01 44th Road
Long Island City, NY 11101, USA

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

EBOW IDUN
3745 EVANS TRAIL WAY
BELTSVILLE MD 20705-3043

Managing Your Accounts
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Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

Membership Share 20003236882 $25.00

Savings Account 1017722900001 $49,333.59

Checking Account 1017722900002 $10,999.18

Custodial Savings Account 1030558640001 $5,541.39

Custodial Savings Account 1031095650001 $5,572.93

Total Current Value $71,472.09

Membership Share-20003236882

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $25.00

0 Credit(s) This Period $0.00

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $25.00

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $25.00

No activity this statement period

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $25.00

Savings Account-1017722900001

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $36,172.47

3 Credit(s) This Period $39,184.12

18 Debit(s) This Period $26,023.00

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $49,333.59

Service Charges -$25.00

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $4.80

Dividend Paid This Period $4.80

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $45.17
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Savings Account-1017722900001 (continued)

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $36,172.47

12/01/2023 Withdrawal Rent and misc expenses $6,000.00 $30,172.47

12/01/2023 Withdrawal Savings Account $500.00 $29,672.47

12/04/2023 Withdrawal Savings Account $500.00 $29,172.47

12/08/2023
Eff. 12-07 External Withdrawal UNFCU BANKCARD -
PAYMENT

$53.00 $29,119.47

12/12/2023 Withdrawal Savings Account $1,000.00 $28,119.47

12/12/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 12813803 $1,500.00 $26,619.47

12/12/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 12813803 $15.00 $26,604.47

12/13/2023
External Deposit UNITED NATIONS - 4017890942 RMR* IK*
/FOR/EBOW IDUN/INV/PPD\

$14,336.96 $40,941.43

12/18/2023 External Withdrawal United Nations - WEBPMT $1,500.00 $39,441.43

12/18/2023 Excessive Transaction Fee $5.00 $39,436.43

12/23/2023 Withdrawal Savings Account $700.00 $38,736.43

12/23/2023 Excessive Transaction Fee $5.00 $38,731.43

12/27/2023 Withdrawal Rent and Family expenses $8,700.00 $30,031.43

12/27/2023 Excessive Transaction Fee $5.00 $30,026.43

12/28/2023 Eff. 12-27 Descriptive Deposit KCB KES DEPOSIT $24,842.36 $54,868.79

12/29/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 12715319 $3,500.00 $51,368.79

12/29/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 12715319 $30.00 $51,338.79

12/29/2023 Excessive Transaction Fee $5.00 $51,333.79

12/31/2023 Withdrawal Savings Account $2,000.00 $49,333.79

12/31/2023 Credit Interest $4.80 $49,338.59

12/31/2023 Excessive Transaction Fee $5.00 $49,333.59

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $49,333.59

Service Charge Summary

Description Amount

Excessive Transaction Fee -$5.00

Excessive Transaction Fee -$5.00

Excessive Transaction Fee -$5.00

Excessive Transaction Fee -$5.00

Excessive Transaction Fee -$5.00

Total Service Charge -$25.00

Checking Account-1017722900002

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $3,572.73

4 Credit(s) This Period $14,725.19

14 Debit(s) This Period $7,298.74

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $10,999.18

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.19

Dividend Paid This Period $0.19

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $8.13

Statement Ending 12/31/2023
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Checking Account-1017722900002 (continued)

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $3,572.73

12/01/2023 Deposit Rent and misc expenses $6,000.00 $9,572.73

12/01/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Ref # : 12738787 $4,016.00 $5,556.73

12/01/2023 Withdrawal Outgoing Wire Fee Ref # : 12738787 $30.00 $5,526.73

12/03/2023
Point Of Sale Withdrawal Trust Merchant Bank KOLWEZI RC
U

$2,000.00 $3,526.73

12/03/2023 FX International Fee US Funds $20.00 $3,506.73

12/04/2023
Point Of Sale Withdrawal GG MART HYPER KINSHASA RC
US

$44.57 $3,462.16

12/04/2023 FX International Fee US Funds $0.45 $3,461.71

12/04/2023 Point Of Sale Withdrawal FEDRC SARLU GOMA RC US $53.99 $3,407.72

12/04/2023 FX International Fee US Funds $0.54 $3,407.18

12/07/2023 Member Reward - Member Loyalty Rebate $25.00 $3,432.18

12/11/2023 Point Of Sale Withdrawal FEDRC SARLU GOMA RC US $72.40 $3,359.78

12/11/2023 FX International Fee US Funds $0.72 $3,359.06

12/15/2023 ATM Withdrawal KINSHASA Kinshasa CD $1,000.00 $2,359.06

12/15/2023 FX International Fee US Funds $10.00 $2,349.06

12/27/2023 Deposit Rent and Family expenses $8,700.00 $11,049.06

12/31/2023 Credit Interest $0.19 $11,049.25

12/31/2023
Point Of Sale Withdrawal 387.00 HKD SHAKE SHACK
IFC(0201) CENTRAL HK

$49.57 $10,999.68

12/31/2023 FX International Fee Non US Funds $0.50 $10,999.18

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $10,999.18

Custodial Savings Account-1030558640001
SIGN.OWN.-EBOW  IDUN

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $5,040.85

2 Credit(s) This Period $500.71

1 Debit(s) This Period $0.17

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $5,541.39

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.71

Dividend Paid This Period $0.71

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $25.28

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $5,040.85

12/01/2023 Deposit Custodial Savings Account $500.00 $5,540.85

12/31/2023 Credit Interest $0.71 $5,541.56

12/31/2023 Federal Withholding $0.17 $5,541.39

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $5,541.39

Statement Ending 12/31/2023
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Custodial Savings Account-1031095650001
SIGN.OWN.-EBOW  IDUN

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $5,072.23

2 Credit(s) This Period $500.70

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $5,572.93

Dividend Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15%

Dividend Days 31

Dividend Earned $0.70

Dividend Paid This Period $0.70

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date $23.12

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

12/01/2023 Beginning Balance $5,072.23

12/04/2023 Deposit Custodial Savings Account $500.00 $5,572.23

12/31/2023 Credit Interest $0.70 $5,572.93

12/31/2023 Ending Balance $5,572.93

Statement Ending 12/31/2023
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